
CALL FOR BIDS/PROPOSALS

BID NUMBER
EVALUATION 

CRITERIA
FUNCTIONALITY BID DESCRIPTION DATES ENQUIRIES

Re-advert 001/
MKLM/2024/2025

80/20

TWO 
ENVELOPE 
SYSTEM

FUNCTIONALITY Request for proposal for 
operations and maintenance 
of Madikwe landfill site, 
Class-G-S-B for a period of 
thirty-six (36) months in line 
with national environmental 
management waste act 59 of 
2008 and applicable national 
norms and standards for 
environmental health

Date bid documents available 
@R500.00 on the 29/08/2024

Compulsory briefing session: 
03/09/2024, 10H00

Venue: MKLM council chamber 
Closing date: 26/09/2024, 
10H00

SPECIFICATION ENQUIRIES:

Ms R Raditlhalo 063 451 8434
Email: RRaditlhalo@moseskotane.gov.za

PROCUREMENT ENQUIRIES:
Ms S Marule 014 555 1313/
MrT Pitse 014 555 1437
Email: SLetsholo@moseskotane.gov.za; 
TPitse@moseskotane.gov.za

003/
MKLM/2024/2025

80/20 FUNCTIONALITY Rendering and maintenance 
of Hygiene services for MKLM 
facilities for a period of thirty-
six (36) months 

Date bid documents available 
@R500.00 on the 30/08/2024

Closing date: 25/09/2024, 
10H00

SPECIFICATION ENQUIRIES:
Ms T Rasepae 063 504 7217 
Email: TRasepae@moseskotane.gov.za

PROCUREMENT ENQUIRIES:
Ms S Marule 014 555 1313/ 
Mr T Pitse 014 555 1437
Email: SLetsholo@moseskotane.gov.za 
TPitse@moseskotane.gov.za

BID DOCUMENTS CAN BE DOWNLOADED FOR FREE ON ETENDERS.GOV.ZA

Conditions:-

The Council of Moses Kotane Local Municipality does not bind itself to accept any lowest bid/proposal. Bids remain valid for period of 90 days after closing date.

1. The bid will be adjudicated in terms of MKLM Supply Chain Management Policy and the Preferential Procurement Regulations 2022. Stated below:
• A maximum of 20 points may be awarded to a tenderer for a specific goal specified for the tender.

2. All bid documents/proposals and their supporting documents received after the closing date and time will not be accepted and furthermore no faxed or emailed will be acceptable.

3. Bidders are requested to attach the Municipal rates and taxes statement obtainable from the municipality where the bidder resides.

4. Bidders must be registered with Central Suppliers Database.

5. Bids documents/proposals must be bound neatly with all attachments, strictly sealed and marked bid numbers and should be deposited in a tender box in rates hall at Moses Kotane 
Local Municipality Civic Centre. Stand Number  933 Station Road, Mogwase, 0314

Municipal Manager - Mr M.V Letsoalo


